

HIMANSHU MANOJ SARATHE

87 Woodgreen Road
LE4 9UD
Leicester

IBAN GB50REVO00997011476507
BIC REVOGB21
Sort Code 040075
Account Number 95306242

Balance summary

Product	Opening balance	Money out	Money in	Closing balance
Account (E-Money) Where your transactions are remitted	£58.17	£3,838.19	£3,833.00	£52.98
Total	£58.17	£3,838.19	£3,833.00	£52.98

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.

Account transactions from 1 May 2026 to 8 June 2026

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
1 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£2.79		£55.38
1 May 2026	RootMillers To: Root Miller Superstore, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£20.76		£34.62
1 May 2026	To Kemps Publishing Ltd Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Kemps Publishing Ltd, 70293512	£25.00		£9.62
2 May 2026	Leicester City Council To: Leicester City Council, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£2.50		£7.12
4 May 2026	Payment from R PRAJAPATI From: R PRAJAPATI, 57928260		£200.00	£207.12
5 May 2026	Wise To: Wise, London, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£200.00		£7.12
6 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£2.99		£4.13
7 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£100.00	£104.13



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
8 May 2026	Wise To: Wise, London, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£39.88		£64.25
8 May 2026	Wise To: Wise, London, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£39.89		£24.36
8 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£7.99		£16.37
8 May 2026	Payment from BAINS S Reference: Friend From: BAINS S, 18028842		£700.00	£716.37
8 May 2026	To Ronak Prajapati Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Ronak Prajapati, 57928260	£700.00		£16.37
8 May 2026	Payment from JASHAPALSINH BHARATSINH VAGHELA Reference: Friend From: JASHAPALSINH BHARATSINH VAGHELA, 56999183		£560.00	£576.37
8 May 2026	To Pooja Rani Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Pooja Rani, 04616360	£500.00		£76.37
9 May 2026	Payment from JASHAPALSINH BHARATSINH VAGHELA Reference: Friend From: JASHAPALSINH BHARATSINH VAGHELA, 56999183		£215.00	£291.37
9 May 2026	Transfer to JASHAPALSINH BHARATSINH VAGHELA Reference: To Jashapalsinh V To: JASHAPALSINH BHARATSINH VAGHELA	£250.00		£41.37
10 May 2026	Maya Dabeli Indian St To: Maya Dabeli Indian St, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£10.50		£30.87
10 May 2026	Tim Hortons To: Tim Hortons Uk - Th060, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£10.58		£20.29
11 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£1.78		£18.51
11 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£200.00	£218.51
11 May 2026	To Himanshu Sarathe Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Himanshu Sarathe, 45040833	£150.00		£68.51
12 May 2026	Uber To: Uber *trip Help.uber.c, London, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£10.93		£57.58
12 May 2026	Uber To: Ubr* Pending.uber.com, London, ENG Card: 535456*****7194	£12.94		£44.64
12 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£2.70		£41.94
12 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£1.75		£40.19



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
12 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£1.35		£38.84
12 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£70.00	£108.84
12 May 2026	To Kuldeep Rathore Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Kuldeep Rathore, 42778868	£100.00		£8.84
12 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£20.00	£28.84
12 May 2026	To Hetal Kuchhadiya Hetal Ramde Kuchhadiya Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Hetal Kuchhadiya Hetal Ramde Kuchhadiya, 88382677	£25.00		£3.84
13 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£100.00	£103.84
13 May 2026	To Himanshu Sarathe Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Himanshu Sarathe, 45040833	£25.00		£78.84
13 May 2026	To 313 Laundrette Limited Reference: Sent from Revolut To: 313 Laundrette Limited, 63080001	£18.50		£60.34
14 May 2026	To Divakar Kshatriya Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Divakar Kshatriya, 16399163	£45.00		£15.34
15 May 2026	Costa Coffee To: Costa Syston, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£11.80		£3.54
15 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£2.58		£0.96
18 May 2026	Premium plan fee	£7.99		-£7.03
18 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£400.00	£392.97
18 May 2026	To Himanshu Sarathe Reference: PP1946888401 To: Himanshu Sarathe, 60640129	£389.04		£3.93
23 May 2026	Payment from PATEL D A Reference: Friend From: PATEL D A, 01440799		£400.00	£403.93
24 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£5.99		£397.94
24 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£16.99		£380.95
25 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£2.29		£378.66
25 May 2026	Ls Spiritcrystals To: Ls Spiritcrystals, Leicester, ENG Card: 535456*****7194	£24.00		£354.66



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
25 May 2026	PureGym To: Puregym Limited, Leeds, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£30.99		£323.67
25 May 2026	Rio's Piri Piri Leice To: Rio's Piri Piri Leice, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£19.56		£304.11
25 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£5.35		£298.76
25 May 2026	Sports Direct To: Fgtl Ta Sports Direct, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£23.00		£275.76
25 May 2026	Sports Direct To: Fgtl Ta Sports Direct, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£45.50		£230.26
25 May 2026	Costa Coffee To: Costa Coffee 43011471, Leicester Card: 416549*****4193	£9.98		£220.28
26 May 2026	Iq Stores To: Iq Stores, Skegness, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£10.00		£210.28
26 May 2026	Wragby Methodist Church To: Wragby Grocery, Wragby Card: 535456*****7194	£24.50		£185.78
26 May 2026	East Lindsey District Council To: East Lindsey Dist -ips, Louth, ENG Card: 535456*****7194	£3.20		£182.58
26 May 2026	Sports Direct To: Fgtl Ta Sports Direct, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£17.99		£164.59
26 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£30.00	£194.59
27 May 2026	Wise To: Wise, London Card: 535456*****7194	£10.01		£184.58
27 May 2026	Wise To: Wise, London Card: 535456*****7194	£50.00		£134.58
27 May 2026	Wise To: Wise, London, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£118.13		£16.45
27 May 2026	BP To: Hks Sandringham Fillin, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£7.50		£8.95
28 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£50.00	£58.95
28 May 2026	BP To: Park View Service Stat, Leicester Lei, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£2.40		£56.55
29 May 2026	Payment from K RATHORE From: K RATHORE, 42778868		£1.00	£57.55
29 May 2026	Payment from K RATHORE From: K RATHORE, 42778868		£99.00	£156.55



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
30 May 2026	MACE To: Ppoint_*mace Express -, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£5.08		£151.47
30 May 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£1.20		£150.27
31 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£100.00	£250.27
31 May 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£2.79		£247.48
31 May 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£20.00	£267.48
31 May 2026	Prints By Prestige To: Prints By Prestige, Leicestershir, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£20.00		£247.48
31 May 2026	Pizza GoGo To: Pizza Gogo, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£9.99		£237.49
31 May 2026	Payment from J SINGH Reference: Jagdip From: J SINGH, 14625266		£500.00	£737.49
1 Jun 2026	Costco To: Costco Wholesale #123, Thurmaston, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£89.97		£647.52
1 Jun 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£5.35		£642.17
1 Jun 2026	Wise To: Wise, London Card: 535456*****7194	£40.07		£602.10
1 Jun 2026	Mansfield St Car Park To: Mansfield St Car Park, Mansfield St, ENG Card: 535456*****7194	£6.00		£596.10
1 Jun 2026	Leicester Vouchers To: Leicester Vouchers, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£24.00		£572.10
1 Jun 2026	Costco To: Costco Wholesale #123, Thurmaston, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£20.76		£551.34
1 Jun 2026	PI Restaurant To: PI Restaurant, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£80.00		£471.34
1 Jun 2026	To Tattva Restaurant limited Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Tattva Restaurant limited, 25743606	£400.00		£71.34
1 Jun 2026	Ndk Catering To: Sq *ndk Catering Ltd, Thornton Heat Card: 535456*****7194	£1.00		£70.34
2 Jun 2026	Suratwala Food Corner To: Suratwala Food Corner, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£27.92		£42.42



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date	Description	Money out	Money in	Balance
2 Jun 2026	Costco To: Costco Wholesale #123, Thurmaston, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£8.56		£33.86
3 Jun 2026	Fordhouses S To: Fordhouses S, Wolverhampton, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£16.28		£17.58
3 Jun 2026	Uber To: Uber *trip, London, ENG Card: 535456*****7194	£10.96		£6.62
3 Jun 2026	To Tattva Restaurant limited Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Tattva Restaurant limited, 25743606	£5.00		£1.62
4 Jun 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£10.00	£11.62
4 Jun 2026	Transfer to Kaushal Bakrania Reference: Sent from Revolut To: Kaushal Bakrania, 01571486	£5.00		£6.62
6 Jun 2026	Tesco To: Tesco Stores 6223, Leicester Card: 535456*****7194	£3.95		£2.67
6 Jun 2026	Payment from HIMANSHU SARATHE Reference: MYSELF From: HIMANSHU SARATHE, 07044954		£10.00	£12.67
7 Jun 2026	Apple To: Apple.com, Cork, IRL Card: 535456*****7194	£2.99		£9.68
8 Jun 2026	Syston Leicest To: Ppoint_*syston Leicest, Leicester, GBR Card: 535456*****7194	£4.70		£4.98
8 Jun 2026	Payment from TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED Reference: Friend From: TATTVA RESTAURANT LIMITED, 25743606		£48.00	£52.98

Reverted from 1 May 2026 to 8 June 2026

Start date	Description	Money out	Money in
28 May 2026	Online Redirections To: Online Redirections, London Card: 535456*****7194	£45.00	
28 May 2026	Online Redirections To: Online Redirections, London Card: 535456*****7194	£45.00	
2 Jun 2026	Uber To: Uber * Pending, London Card: 535456*****7194	£10.94	



Report lost or stolen card
+44 20 3322 8352
Get help directly in app
Scan the QR code

Revolut Ltd (No. 08804411) is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority under the Electronic Money Regulations 2011 (Firm Reference 900562). Registered address: 30 South Colonnade, London, United Kingdom, E14 5HX. Insurance related-products are provided by Revolut Travel Ltd which is authorised by the Financial Conduct Authority to undertake insurance distribution activities (FCA No: 780586) and by Revolut Ltd, an Appointed Representative of Revolut Travel Ltd in relation to insurance distribution activities. Trading and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.